

30-23JUL26-RIPPE TO ROAD BRIDGE APPROACH & EMBANKMENT REPAIR									
BID TABULATION				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Don Schnieders Excavating Co., Inc.		E+C Bridge LLC	
Line	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (0.02 ACRES)	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,440.00	\$9,440.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,320.00	\$4,320.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
3	EXCAVATION	CY	750	\$50.00	\$37,500.00	\$20.55	\$15,412.50	\$50.00	\$37,500.00
4	COMPACTING EMBANKMENT	CY	360	\$35.00	\$12,600.00	\$88.35	\$31,806.00	\$20.00	\$7,200.00
5	EXCAVATION OF STRUCTURE	CY	110	\$50.00	\$5,500.00	\$85.45	\$9,399.50	\$65.00	\$7,150.00
6	6" CRUSHED STONE BASE (3" MINUS)	SY	90	\$18.00	\$1,620.00	\$17.00	\$1,530.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00
7	3" CRUSHED STONE BASE (1.5" MINUS)	SY	90	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$8.50	\$765.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00
8	3" CRUSHED STONE SURFACE (MODOT TYPE 5)	SY	90	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$8.50	\$765.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00
9	ROCK BLANKET W/ GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	CY	450	\$125.00	\$56,250.00	\$178.45	\$80,302.50	\$100.00	\$45,000.00
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
11	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
12	CONTRACTOR STAKING	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
13	FENCE	LF	56	\$30.00	\$1,680.00	\$50.00	\$2,800.00	\$25.00	\$1,400.00
14	CLASS MB-2 CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE	CY	31	\$1,800.00	\$55,800.00	\$1,825.00	\$56,575.00	\$1,500.00	\$46,500.00
15	FLOWABLE FILL	CY	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,975.00	\$4,975.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
16	REINFORCING STEEL	LBS	1,970	\$4.50	\$8,865.00	\$4.20	\$8,274.00	\$4.00	\$7,880.00
17	VERTICAL DRAIN AT END BENT	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
18	COMPACTION TESTING	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
19	CONCRETE TESTING	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21	RESTORATION	LS	1	\$6,525.00	\$6,525.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Roadway & Bridge Subtotal					\$275,000.00		\$312,364.50		\$205,830.00
Total Construction					\$275,000.00		\$312,364.50		\$205,830.00
Bid Response							X		X
Work Authorization Certification							X		X
Statement of Bidders Qualifications							X		X
Anti-Collusion Statement							X		X
Bid Bond							X		X
Signature and Identity of Bidder							X		X
Bidders Acknowledgment							X		X

30-23JUL26-RIPPE TO ROAD BRIDGE APPROACH & EMBANKMENT REPAIR									
BID TABULATION				TB Dozing and Excavation LLC		Decatur Bridge + Iron		Midwest Mechanical & Welding	
Line	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (0.02 ACRES)	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	EXCAVATION	CY	750	\$12.50	\$9,375.00	\$9.90	\$7,425.00	\$37.27	\$27,952.50
4	COMPACTING EMBANKMENT	CY	360	\$17.50	\$6,300.00	\$23.10	\$8,316.00	\$20.00	\$7,200.00
5	EXCAVATION OF STRUCTURE	CY	110	\$21.00	\$2,310.00	\$71.50	\$7,865.00	\$60.00	\$6,600.00
6	6" CRUSHED STONE BASE (3" MINUS)	SY	90	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$53.90	\$4,851.00	\$27.28	\$2,455.20
7	3" CRUSHED STONE BASE (1.5" MINUS)	SY	90	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$53.90	\$4,851.00	\$27.28	\$2,455.20
8	3" CRUSHED STONE SURFACE (MODOT TYPE 5)	SY	90	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$53.90	\$4,851.00	\$27.28	\$2,455.20
9	ROCK BLANKET W/ GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	CY	450	\$78.00	\$35,100.00	\$82.78	\$37,251.00	\$67.00	\$30,150.00
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
11	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	CONTRACTOR STAKING	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
13	FENCE	LF	56	\$15.00	\$840.00	\$110.00	\$6,160.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	CLASS MB-2 CONCRETE SUBSTRUCTURE	CY	31	\$750.00	\$23,250.00	\$330.00	\$10,230.00	\$1,129.00	\$34,999.00
15	FLOWABLE FILL	CY	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
16	REINFORCING STEEL	LBS	1,970	\$3.90	\$7,683.00	\$12.10	\$23,837.00	\$10.65	\$20,980.50
17	VERTICAL DRAIN AT END BENT	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
18	COMPACTION TESTING	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,980.00	\$12,980.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
19	CONCRETE TESTING	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,980.00	\$12,980.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
20	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
21	RESTORATION	LS	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Roadway & Bridge Subtotal					\$139,258.00		\$290,317.00		\$192,247.60
Total Construction					\$139,258.00		\$290,317.00		\$192,247.60
Bid Response					X		X		X
Work Authorization Certification					X		X		X
Statement of Bidders Qualifications					X		X		X
Anti-Collusion Statement					X		X		X
Bid Bond					X		X		X
Signature and Identity of Bidder					X		X		X
Bidders Acknowledgment					X		X		X